Notice of Meeting

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 11" day of May, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2"’ Floor Courtroom, Caldwell
County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following
subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

Note: Commissioners Court Meeting packets are prepared several days prior to each meeting.
This information is reviewed and studied by the Court members, eliminating lengthy
discussions to gain a basic understanding. Timely action and short discussion on agenda
items does not reflect lack of thought or analysis on the part of the Court.

Start times for regular agenda items are tentative; some items may be held earlier or later
than the scheduled time.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order.

2015.05.11.01

2015.05.11.02

2015.05.11.03

2015.05.11.04

2015.05.11.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministry Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the Consent
Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of county invoices in the amount of $300,236.24.

FILED this day of




2015.05.11.06

2015.05.11.07

2015.05.11.08

2015.05.11.09

2015.05.11.10

2015.05.11.11

2015.05.11.12

2015.05.11.13

B. Approve payment to Rucker Ohlendorf Insurance for Bond coverage for
Chief Deputy Treasurer Darlen Morris.

C. Approve payment to Rucker Ohlendorf Insurance for Bond coverage for
Secretary of Extension Agency Ronda Lehman.

D. Approve payment to Rucker Ohlendorf Insurance for Bond coverage for
County Clerk, JP 2 Magan Moore.

Reports.

Treasurer’'s Report — Lori Rangel
Environmental Report — Michael Bittner
Septic and Subdivision Report — Kasi Miles

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County.
Cost: None. Speaker: Commissioner Roland. Backup 0.

Public hearing to discuss consideration of a preliminary plat for the Lone Star
subdivision to include approximately 57.051 acres located on Highway 20 and
Callihan Road (CR 112).Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kasi Miles.

Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to consider the preliminary plat for the Lone Star
subdivision to include approximately 57.051 acres located on Highway 20 and
Callihan Road (CR 112).Cost: None. Speakers: Judge Schawe/Kasi Miles.
Backup 1.

Discussion/Action to consider selling county property located at 201 E. San
Antonio St. and 100 E. Market St. Cost: None. Speaker: Judge Schawe.
Backup 0.

Discussion/Action to appoint a Caldwell County representative to serve on
the Caldwell County Feral Hog Task Force Leadership Committee. Cost:
None Speaker: Commissioner Munoz. Backup 0.

Discussion/Action to consider purchasing four (4) plastic tables, eight feet
(8ft) in length at $79.88 each, for the multipurpose room at the Caldwell
County Justice Center. Cost: Not to exceed $320.00. Speaker:
Commissioner Munoz. Backup 0.

Discussion/Action to consider hiring a temporary part-time employee to
assist the Emergency Management Department with the Emergency
Management Performance Grant requirements. Cost: TBD. Speakers: Judge
Schawe/Martin Ritchey. Backup 1.




2015.05.11.14 Discussion/Action to consider approval of an order authorizing the filing of a
final plat (short form procedure) for Kip Portis’s property on Westwood Road
(CR215). Cost: None. Speakers: Commissioner Munoz/Kasi Miles.
Backup 1.

2015.05.11.15 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.074(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settiement offers);
Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consuitation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional
Conduct of the State Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code);
Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property); Texas Government Code Section §51.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and
Donations); Texas Government Code Section §51.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic
Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government
Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible
parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County
Judge's office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell.tx.us






















Vendor Name

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
PURCHASE POWER

TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS
NET DATA

NET DATA

NET DATA

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL

Caldwell County, TX

Payable Number

40115
40115
40115
40115
01043695889
NP44150128
50415
42015
42015
42015
42015
42015
42015
42015

Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR

DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON

438111-0
438233-0

Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR

DARLA LAW
DARLA LAW
CINDY D JOHNSON

03032015
43015
43015

Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK

CAROL HOLCOMB

42015

Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON
CARMEN HILEMAN

DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
AMANDA MONTGOMERY
DEWITT POTH & SON
QUALITY STAMP EXPRESS
CASSANDRA BENOIST
JANICE BENBOW

WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN
QUALITY STAMP EXPRESS
CLERK,SUPREME COURT
CLERK,SUPREME COURT
CLERK,SUPREME COURT
CLERK,SUPREME COURT
CLERK,SUPREME COURT

437711-0

438198-0

42215

42015

NP44150128

41615

438866-0

1758

43015

43015

831646335

1756

2015-2016 WEBER
2015-2016 BENOIST
2015-2016 POWELL
2015-2016MERINGOLA
2015-2016MONTGOMERY

Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK

DEWITT POTH & SON
DEWITT POTH & SON

437823-0
437823-1

Post Date

04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/13/2015
04/27/2015
05/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015

04/21/2015
04/22/2015

03/03/2015
04/13/2015
04/30/2015

0$/05/2015

04/16/2015
04/21/2015
04/22/2015
04/25/2015
04/27/2015
04/28/2015
04/28/2015
04/29/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015
04/04/2015
04/08/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015

04/17/2015
04/21/2015

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT0O0689 - 5/11/15 AP RUN

Description (Item) Account Number Amount
1 ST QUARTER- JAN, FEB,M  001-2730 504.00
1 ST QUARTER - JAN, FEB, M 001-2730 828.00
1 ST QUARTER - JAN, FEB, M 001-2730 1,182.00
1 ST QUARTER- JAN, FEB, M  001-2730 1,626.00
ACCT # 8000-5050-0143-374  001-1370 2,500.00
ACCT #BG114286 3/30-4/2  001-1260 271.89
CAR INSPECITIONS 001-2855 30.00
ITICKETS FOR APRIL2015 J  001-1281 176.00
ITICKETS FOR APRIL2015 J  001-1281 202.00
ITICKETS FOR APRIL2015 J  001-1281 216.00
COLLECTIONS FOR APRIL 201  001-2835 878.07
COLLECTIONS FOR APRIL 201  001-2835 2,976.97
COLLECTIONS FOR APRIL201  001-2835 3,532.17
COLLECTIONS FOR APRIL201  001-2835 2,524.16
17,447.26

CUST # 12430 2000+ PRINTE  001-2130-3110 26.95
CUST # 12430 CHAIR, OPTIM  001-2130-3110 505.88
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: ~ 532.83

ANNUAL CONFERNCE / TRAI  001-2140-4810 200.00
EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL  001-2140-4260 234.60
EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL  001-2140-4260 78.20
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total:  512.80
EXPENSE REPORT FOR 4/29-  001-2150-4260 82.80
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total:  82.80

CUST #12430 EVERNOTE, P 001-3200-3110 207.67
CUST # 12430 PAPER, PHOT ~ 001-3200-3110 191.93
EXPENSE REPORT 4/16-21/  001-3200-4260 22.43°
LEGAL CONSULTATION SERVI ~ 001-3200-4315 100.00
ACCT #BG1142863/30- 4/2  001-3200-4260 126.82
EXPENSE REPORT FOR 4/16/  001-3200-4260 61.75
CUST # 12430 PRINTER, UP  001-3200-3110 168.99
TRODAT 1-1/2" X 3" 001-3200-3110 23.00
EXPENSE REPORT 4/1 & 15/  001-3200-4260 106.01
EXPENSE REPORT FOR APRIL  001-3200-4260 20.70
ACCT # 1000732986 001-3200-4315 62.50
SQUARE 1-3/4 X 1-3/4 001-3200-3110 21.50
FRED HOWARD WEBER (201  001-3200-3050 235.00
CASSANDRA MARIE BENOIST ~ 001-3200-3050 235.00
JORDAN MARIE POWELL (20 001-3200-3050 68.00
SUSANNA LYNN MERINGOLA ~ 001-3200-3050 58.00
AMANDA SHARP MONTGO ~ 001-3200-3050 235.00
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total:  1,954.30
CUST # 12430 ORGANIZER, ~ 001-3220-3110 196.41
CUST # 12430 KIT, AID, FIRS ~ 001-3220-3110  28.89
Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: T 22530




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT00689 - 5/11/15 AP RUN

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE

DIANA VARGAS, CSR, RPR 31915 03/19/2015 3-19-15 CIVIL & CRIMINALD  001-3230-4030 300.00
GRACE C. DUNCAN, OFFICIAL 33115 03/31/2015 MEALS AND MILEAGE FORC  001-3230-4260 165.12
DIANA BUSS 2011-051 04/11/2015 CAUSE # 2011-051 SHAUNA 001-3230-4160 350.00
NOVERT A. MORALES 14-119 04/14/2015 CAUSE # 14-119 MICHAEL BE  001-3230-4160 200.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 09-193 04/15/2015 CAUSE # 09-193 JOANNA NI 001-3230-4080 21.65
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 09-193 04/15/2015 CAUSE #09-193 JOANNA NI 001-3230-4160 300.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 12-223 04/15/2015 CAUSE # 12-223 LISANICOL  001-3230-4160 352.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  07-032 04/16/2015 CAUSE # 07-032 CHRISTOPH  001-3230-4160 650.00
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 13-092 04/16/2015 CAUSE # 13-092 LONNIE MO 001-3230-4080 38.40
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 13-092 04/16/2015 CAUSE # 13-092 LONNIE MO 001-3230-4160 2,440.00
TAMARA B. NEEDLES, ATTOR  CR14-269 04/16/2015 CAUSE # CR14-269 COLEMA  001-3230-4160 500.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 437758-0 04/17/2015 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-3230-3110 299.94
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 12-129 04/19/2015 CAUSE # 12-129 LANCE BRIT  001-3230-4160 550.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 12-206 04/20/2015 CAUSE # 12-206 VICTOR HU 001-3230-4160 300.00
TIFFANY BARTLETT 13-FL-464 5 04/20/2015 CAUSE # 13-FL-464 COLLINS 001-3230-4160 3,773.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 14-FL-248 2 04/22/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-248 JAYDEN 001-3230-4160 140.00
LARRY O. RASCO 14-FL-459 04/22/2015 CAUSE # 14-FL-459 AUSTIN 001-3230-4160 231.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 15-FL-163 04/22/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-163 T.J., T.H,, 001-3230-4160 182.00
BONNIE MINATRA, C.C.R. 42215 04/22/2015 JUDGE MCCLEAHAN 001-3230-4030 300.00
SHER! LINDER 15-027 04/24/2015 CAUSE #2011-018 PEDRO JA  001-3230-4030 25.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 10-178 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 10-178 CHRYSTAL 001-3230-4080 12.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 10-178 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 10-178 CHRYSTAL 001-3230-4160 400.00
TOMMY VAUGHN 13-101 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 13-101 THOMASRI 001-3230-4160 350.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 13-173 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 13-173 STEPHANIE 001-3230-4080 5.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 13-173 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 13-173 STEPHANIE 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 14-266 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 14-266 RYAN O'DEL  001-3230-4080 10.00
DARREN LEE UMPHREY 14-266 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 14-266 RYAN O'DEL  001-3230-4160 300.00
DIANA BUSS 2013-139 04/27/2015 CAUSE # 2013-139 MICAH P 001-3230-4160 350.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 11-089 04/28/2015 CAUSE # 11-089 001-3230-4160 350.00
RAPHAEL HERNANDEZ 15FL-117 04/28/2015 CAUSE # 15-FL-117 SETH WO  001-3230-4160 250.00
MATTHEW C. NICHOLS 14-280 04/29/2015 CAUSE # 14-280 LARRY FUNK  001-3230-4160 600.00

Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 14,745.1‘1H

Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

LARRY O. RASCO 44,074 01/15/2015 CAUSE # 44,074 RAMIREZ 001-3240-4080 7.00
LARRY O. RASCO 44,074 01/15/2015 CAUSE # 44,074 RAMIREZ 001-3240-4160 500.00
BARBARA MOLINA 42866 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 42866 KRISTAN KEA  001-3240-4160 600.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 42975 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 42975 JOEL RODRI 001-3240-4160 400.00
COLIN WISE 43,355 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 43,355 JUSTIN SCO 001-3240-4080 5.00
COLIN WISE 43,355 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 43,355 JUSTIN SCO 001-3240-4160 300.00
DAN MCCORMACK 43,439 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 43,439 STEVEN DA 001-3240-4080 5.00
DAN MCCORMACK 43,439 01/28/2015 CAUSE # 43,439 STEVEN DA 001-3240-4160 800.00
DAN MCCORMACK 43,692 01/29/2015 CAUSE # 43,692 SYBIL LYNEL ~ 001-3240-4080 9,00
DAN MCCORMACK 43,692 01/29/2015 CAUSE # 43,692 SYBIL LYNEL ~ 001-3240-4160 725.00
DAN MCCORMACK 43,702 01/29/2015 CAUSE # 43,702 LISA LYNN 001-3240-4080 4,10
DAN MCCORMACK 43,702 01/29/2015 CAUSE # 43,702 LISA LYNN 001-3240-4160 750.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44018 02/10/2015 CAUSE # 44018 NICHOLE JEA  001-3240-4160 250.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 44040 02/10/2015 CAUSE # 44040 ANGELMW  001-3240-4160 175.00
CHRISTOPHER LYERLA 44227 02/10/2015 CAUSE # 44227 LUCAS PAUL  001-3240-4160 400.00
DAN MCCORMACK 32,023 02/11/2015 CAUSE # 32,023 ROLAND HE ~ 001-3240-4160 150.00
BOViIK & MEREDITH P.C. 40,840 02/11/2015 CAUSE # 40,840 SAVANNAH 001-3240-4160 300.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 41752 02/11/2015 CAUSE # 41752 KEVIN BRADL  001-3240-4160 300.00
KYLE MAYSEL 41981 02/11/2015 CAUSE # 41981 RODGER L. 001-3240-4160 700.00
LARRY O. RASCO 43,793 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 43,793 RASHAD WA 001-3240-4160 250.00
COLIN WISE 43,902 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 43,902 DAVID WAY  001-3240-4080 5.20
COLIN WISE 43,902 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 43,902 DAVID WAY  001-3240-4160 570.00
KYLE MAYSEL 43950 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 43950 MIGUEL AN 001-3240-4080 10.78
KYLE MAYSEL 43950 02/12/2015 CAUSE # 43950 MIGUEL AN 001-3240-4160 300.00
LARRY O. RASCO 43,632 02/20/2015 CAUSE # 43,632 FABIAN GO 001-3240-4160 250.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 44118 02/09/2015 CAUSE # 44118 JORGE BARG  001-3240-4160 275.00
5/6/2015 4:36:59 PM Page 2 of 11




Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C.
VICTOREA D. BROWN
COMMUNICATION 8Y HAND
COLIN WISE

BARBARA MOLINA
COLIN WISE

VICTOREA D. BROWN
VICTOREA D. BROWN
DAN MCCORMACK
COLIN WISE

COLIN WISE

Payable Number

15-J-2492
2404-13CC 2
2479-15CC
2489-15
2491-15-CC
2494-15CC
2444-14CC
2444-14CC
2500-15CC
42,376
42,376

Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3

POSTMASTER

BEN E. BRADY

DEWITT POTH & SON

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU

42315
42915
438972-0
239319

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4

MICHAEL BELL
MICHAEL BELL
RAYMOND DELEON

43015
43015
50115

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

INN OF THE HILLS

INN OF THE HILLS

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTE
TEXAS FLEET FUEL, LTD.
KJ'S AUTO ACCESSORIES

111353

94832
765230441001
765230516001
9681660-AP15
766291274001
766291187001
766291275001
763467741002
766291273001
LOINV000100858
189197
NP44150128
18079

Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL

SETON MEDICAL CENTER HA
AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASS
TRI-COUNTY PRACTICE ASSO
AUSTIN CRITICAL CARE SPECI
AUSTIN CRITICAL CARE SPEC!
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MEDICAL WHOLESALE, INC.
OFFICE DEPOT

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
GRAINGER

HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQ
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
PFG-TEMPLE

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN

806404318
001-2360388 2
473528v8363
1QQ0007759
1QQ0007760
504103034
8002459

90866

90879
0425939-IN
765230441001
90883
9714215887
0003027566-IN
383880140
8005755
504152272
81602

90898

Post Date

04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/28/2015
04/28/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
04/30/2015

04/23/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/30/2015

04/30/2015
04/30/2015
05/01/2015

02/19/2015
02/19/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/18/2015
04/20/2015
04/20/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
04/22/2015
04/27/2015
04/09/2015

10/28/2014
11/08/2014
03/22/2015
03/23/2015
03/24/2015
04/10/2015
04/10/2015
04/10/2015
04/12/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/14/2015
04/14/2015
04/14/2015
04/15/2015
04/15/2015
04/15/2015

Packet: APPKT00689 - 5/11/15 AP RUN

Description {Iitem) Account Number Amount
CAUSE # 15-)-2492 C.D. 001-3240-4180 200.00
CAUSE # 2404-13CC 1.P.O. 001-3240-4180 350.00
CAUSE # 2479-15CC N.EL.  001-3240-4180 1,100.00
CAUSE # 2489-15 JiJ 001-3240-4180 200.00
CAUSE # 2491-15-CC KASSA  001-3240-4180 200.00
CAUSE # 2494-15CC M.A.B.  001-3240-4180 150.00
CAUSE #2444-14CC  K.C.  001-3240-4180 750.00
CAUSE # 2444-14CC  K.C.  001-3240-4189 29.00
CAUSE # 2500-15CC A.S. 001-3240-4180 1,700.00
CAUSE #42,376 MARCUS CA  001-3240-4080 19.20
CAUSE # 42,376 MARCUS CA  001-3240-4160 500.00
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 13,239.28

10 ROLLS OF STAMPS 001-3253-3120 490.00
LAMINATION OF COUNTY PR 001-3253-3110 36.00
CUST # 12430 BATTERIES, P 001-3253-3110 409.42
BEN E. BRADY 6/22-26/15) 001-3253-4810 200.00
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 1,135.42
EXPENSE REPORT 001-3254-3110 124.43
EXPENSE REPORT 001-3254-3110 160.00
EXPENSE REPORT 5/01/15 |  001-3254-4260 12.21
Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: "296.64
MIKE LANE 6/9 - 12/15 001-4300-4810 288.15
DAVID BRENT 6/9 - 12/15 001-4300-4810 360.00
ACCT # 43682634 SHERIFF  001-4300-3130 38.76
ACCT #43682634 CD-R,80  001-4300-3130 14.70
ACCT # 9681660 3/30-4/30  001-4300-4610 99.73
ACCT # 43682634 DISC, DVD ~ 001-4300-3130 13.29
ACCT # 43682634 PADLOCK,  001-4300-3130 71.11
ACCT # 436852634 CLAMPS,  001-4300-3130 8.76
ACCT # 43682634 STAPLER  001-4300-3130 12.72
ACCT # 43682634 DRIVE, US  001-4300-3130 18.58
CUST # 1€250 001-4300-3130 44.82
ACCT # 78644 EVIDENCETA  001-4300-3130 89.24
ACCT #BG114286 3/30-4/2  001-4300-4260 6,390.37
FLOORLINER KIT 001-4300-4510 . B 179.99
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total  7,630.22

JAIMES SUAREZ CESAR DOB:  001-4310-4110 1,353.76
CARREON, JOHNNY DOB:1  001-4310-4110 90.00
THIELEN RACHAELA DOB:1  001-4310-4110 169.00
THIELEN, RACHAELA DOB:1  001-4310-4110 576.00
THIELEN, RACHAELA DOB: 1 001-4310-4110 400.00
CUST # 043430 DAIRY/FRO  001-4310-3100 1,769.30
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE  001-4310-3100 1,553.36
ICEBERG 24 CT 001-4310-3100 147.90
APPLES 150CT RED DEL CASE  001-4310-3100 129.20
#0004666 DIOTAME ( PEPTO  001-4310-4122 604.47
ACCT # 43682634 JAIL 001-4310-3130 73.83
ICEBERG 24 CT **QUT** 001-4310-3100 24.95
ACCT # 841505548 SLIDING ~ 001-4310-4510 19.33
CUST # HFE21139 VULCAN  001-4310-4510 36.60
CUST # 0040078309 001-4310-3100 245.16
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCER  001-4310-3100 654.62
CUST # 043430 DAIRY/ME  001-4310-3100 2,287.33
CUST ID: LKCNJL REG TOILET ~ 001-4310-3130 593.31
ICEBERG 24 CT 001-4310-3100 88.40




Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE C
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
PFG-TEMPLE

PFG-TEMPLE

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
COOKS CORRECTIONAL
OFFICE DEPOT

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, iN